
255 North Forbes Street
Lakeport, CA 95453COUNTY OF LAKE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-582 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Advanced

File created: In control:6/19/2017 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:6/27/2017

Title: Consideration of the Award of Bid for the Harbin Springs Road at Harbin Creek Bridge Replacement
Project; Bid No. 17-04, Federal Aid Project No: BRLO-5914(106) in the amount of $1,092,803.60; and
authorize the Chair to sign the Agreement and execute the Notice of Award

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Notice of Award, 2. Bid Tab 17-04, 3. Agreement - 17-04 HarbinSpringsBridge

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

continuedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS6/27/2017 1

COUNTY OF LAKE Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

